BW250JAGU-3P160SB Cut Sheet www.automationdirect.com
Fuji Electric molded case circuit breaker, 250A frame, 160A,
600 VAC / 250 VDC, 3‑pole, characteristics, thermal magnetic,
30kA @ 480 VAC interrupting rating, panel mount. Line and load
lug terminals and terminal covers included.
For complete product information, please see this item on our
store at the following link:
Technical Specifications
Brand Fuji Electric
Item Circuit breaker
Circuit Breaker Type Molded case
Circuit Type Feeder and branch
Current-Limiting No
Frame Size 250A frame
Amperage Rating 160A
Voltage Rating 600 VAC / 250 VDC
Number of Poles 3
Trip Curve Characteristics
Trip Type Thermal magnetic
Interrupting Rating 30kA @ 480 VAC
UL Rating UL 489 listed
Mounting Panel
HACR Rated No
Reverse Feed Capable Yes
Includes Line and load lug terminals and terminal covers
Agency Approvals
UL Listed File # E90584
UL Recognized File # None
UL Hazardous File # None
CE View CE declarations
CSA File # None
RoHS Status Yes (See CE Doc)
EU REACH View EU REACH document
1-800-633-0405 Page 1 of 1 Document generated April 2, 2024